
3

5

10

11

13

17

18

20

24

25

27

8

9

11

15

16

19

22

23

24

1

* The boys should bring suitable equiptment for indoor/outdoor weather. (always have flats or tennis shoes)

•Must be wearing athletic clothing to participate. 

* The boys must have proper equiptment in order to play. 

* THERE WILL BE SOME CAR WASHES SCHEDULED IN JUNE AND JULY 

Tyler Gleason

*Schedule is subject to change coachtylergleason@gmail.com

GMHS Boys' Soccer Summer Schedule
Date Time Event

June 5:00pm - 6:30pm Open Fields

June 5:00pm - 6:30pm Open Fields

Meet @ GMHS 4:00pm (Games 

@ 5:30 & 7:00pm)June 9

8V8 Summer League @ Canal 

Winchester

June 11:00am - 1:00pm Open Fields

June 11:00am - 1:00pm Open Fields

June 11:00am - 1:00pm Open Fields

June 16

Meet @ GMHS 4:00pm (Games 

@ 5:30 & 7:00pm)

8V8 Summer League @ Canal 

Winchester

June 11:00am - 1:00pm Open Fields

June 11:00am - 1:00pm Open Fields

June 11:00am - 1:00pm Open Fields

June 23

Meet @ GMHS 2:30pm (Games 

@ 4:00pm & TBD)

8V8 Summer League @ Canal 

Winchester

June 11:00am - 1:00pm Open Fields

June 11:00am - 1:00pm Open Fields

June 11:00am - 1:00pm Open Fields

July 11:00am - 1:00pm Open Fields

July 11:00am - 1:00pm Open Fields

July 11:00am - 1:00pm Open Fields

July TBD Training

July TBD Training

July TBD Training

July TBD Training

July TBD Training

July TBD Training

August TBD Tryouts


