## **GMHS Boys' Soccer Summer Schedule**

Date		Time	Event
June	3	5:00pm - 6:30pm	Open Fields
June	5	5:00pm - 6:30pm	Open Fields
Julie	3	Meet @ GMHS 4:00pm (Games	8V8 Summer League @ Canal
June	9	@ 5:30 & 7:00pm)	Winchester
June	10	11:00am - 1:00pm	Open Fields
	11	11:00am - 1:00pm	Open Fields Open Fields
June	13	11:00am - 1:00pm	Open Fields
June	13	Meet @ GMHS 4:00pm (Games	8V8 Summer League @ Canal
luna	10	. `	• •
June	16 17	@ 5:30 & 7:00pm)	Winchester
June		11:00am - 1:00pm	Open Fields
June	18	11:00am - 1:00pm	Open Fields
June	20	11:00am - 1:00pm	Open Fields
_		Meet @ GMHS 2:30pm (Games	8V8 Summer League @ Canal
June	23	@ 4:00pm & TBD)	Winchester
June	24	11:00am - 1:00pm	Open Fields
June	25	11:00am - 1:00pm	Open Fields
June	27	11:00am - 1:00pm	Open Fields
July	8	11:00am - 1:00pm	Open Fields
July	9	11:00am - 1:00pm	Open Fields
July	11	11:00am - 1:00pm	Open Fields
July	15	TBD	Training
July	16	TBD	Training
July	19	TBD	Training
July	22	TBD	Training
July	23	TBD	Training
July	24	TBD	Training
August	1	TBD	Tryouts
Ĭ			·
	1	1	

<sup>\*</sup> The boys should bring suitable equiptment for indoor/outdoor weather. (always have flats or tennis shoes)

•Must be wearing athletic clothing to participate.

\*Schedule is subject to change

Tyler Gleason coachtylergleason@gmail.com

<sup>\*</sup> The boys must have proper equiptment in order to play.

<sup>\*</sup> THERE WILL BE SOME CAR WASHES SCHEDULED IN JUNE AND JULY